
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No.  
24 
71 
4 

73 
1 

42 
11 
94 
17 

711 
952 

7 
101 
55 
22 

830 
389 
51 
61 
8 
5 

44 
423 
52 

511 
72 
54 

205 
32 

クラス  
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 

PIC  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

名前  
富永 陽平 
上田 恵司 
中木原 純 
右松 祥一 
上入佐 勝久 
松見 章 
中村 行宏 
鶴林 友和 
金子 博 
溝口 寿希也 
渡邊 賢斗 
中倉 総介 
平井 幸修 
稲置 泰孝 
永利 大介 
永松 ⻯⼆ 
谷崎 豊 
内野 浩一 
内田 保志 
吉岡 勝 
木下 善夫 
伊藤 善彦 
家入 徹 
樋口 浩⼆ 
栂瀬 琢磨 
中根 悠輔 
水島 智 
岡本 祥吾 
岩永 直樹 

第2ライダー  
藤木 一真 
甲斐原 飛源 
川元 英⼆ 

綿貫 太介 
緒方 稔 
浪崎 弘太郎 
平田 駿一 

瀬⼾⼭ 司 

志柿 茂義 

永利 靖童 
谷  翼 
中村 浩 

實田 祥太 
林 宏明 

岡本 和広 
荒木 貴雄 

第3ライダー  

川原 善幸 

内野 圭太 

村上 和也 

出口 洋平 

チーム名  
24Service 
☆motion racing☆ 
24Service&みかん⼭ 
オフ走り隊@WELL-COME 
T・FLEX+へっぴり牧場 
ウエッキー林道部&みかん⼭ 
田迎眼科クリニック 

スーパーオヤジ軍団 
WITH T-factor 
team number one 
WITH T-factor 

大和魂 
TCS motorsports 
KEIRYOレーシング 
菓芯なかむら&パリオチーム 
Toy"s 

SEM 
もっこすパワー 
takara vision 

オリョクルがんばりますって! 
VISION 

OKAMON 

車両  
CRF250R 
YZ250F 
TC85 
YZ125 
150SX 
350EXC-F 
CRF250X 
CRF230F 
YZ250X 
KX250 
CRF250R 
KX250Ｆ 
CRF250R 
CRF450R 
CRF250R 
YZ450F 
KX 
YZ250X 
XLR250R 
CRF150R 
CRF250R 
CRF250R 
YZ250X 
250SX-F 
CRF150R2 
KX250 
KX250 
KX250F 
KX85 

第2車両  
YZ125X 
YZ250F 
85SX 

EXC300TPI 
EXC 
YZ250FX 
CRF250R 

CRF150R 

CRF150R 
CRF250R 
YZ85 

CR80R 
RM85L 

第3車両  

YZ250F 

125SX 

XL250 

Laps  
55 
55 
54 
54 
51 
49 
48 
48 
47 
43 
43 
41 
39 
39 
38 
37 
37 
37 
36 
36 
35 
25 
24 
24 
23 
23 
22 
21 
21 

Total Time  
4:03:02.843 
4:03:16.146 
4:04:43.066 
4:06:41.240 
4:06:06.666 
4:05:46.944 
4:03:05.454 
4:04:00.011 
4:03:09.971 
4:04:16.219 
4:04:22.506 
4:05:18.251 
4:05:21.886 
4:06:14.644 
4:04:53.781 
4:03:41.006 
4:06:05.652 
4:08:04.822 
4:07:02.638 
4:08:29.642 
4:06:26.434 
4:06:40.120 
4:04:03.960 
4:08:13.602 
4:05:26.410 
4:07:58.323 
4:03:47.041 
4:05:50.573 
4:07:44.995 

差  

13.303 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

12 Laps 
12 Laps 
14 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 
17 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 
19 Laps 
19 Laps 
20 Laps 
30 Laps 
31 Laps 
31 Laps 
32 Laps 
32 Laps 
33 Laps 
34 Laps 
34 Laps 

BestLap  
4:01.812 
4:02.867 
4:23.188 
4:21.662 
4:20.752 
4:33.532 
4:47.628 
4:24.262 
4:57.855 
4:01.623 
4:02.398 
4:09.075 
4:32.067 
4:25.379 
4:33.657 
4:31.063 
4:30.097 
4:51.610 
4:58.301 
4:29.490 
4:53.901 
4:42.309 
4:54.424 
5:02.597 
5:10.487 
4:45.346 
5:00.570 
5:27.241 
5:14.094 

周回数の多い順

作成日： 2021/02/07 15:30:39 

計測チーフ 
ディレクター 

Orbits 
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Pos.  
30 
31 
32 
33 

未分類     
DNF 

No.  
2 

87 
111 

6 

100 

クラス  
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 
ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 

ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 

PIC  
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

名前  
本⼭ 加寿美 
杉島 祐太 
貫 ますみ 
⿊田 秀樹 

狩俣 羽矢人 

第2ライダー  

柳川 考志 

第3ライダー  

吉田 一貴 

チーム名  車両  
RMZ250 
CRM50 
CRF230F 
CRF250R 

CRF250R 

第2車両  

YZ250F 

第3車両  Laps  
20 
19 
19 
18 

19 

Total Time  
4:04:33.749 
4:04:29.664 
4:08:45.966 
4:05:03.084 

3:02:30.080 

差  
35 Laps 
36 Laps 
36 Laps 
37 Laps 

DNF 

BestLap  
5:49.295 
5:31.290 
5:44.350 
5:30.410 

4:37.146 

周回数の多い順

作成日： 2021/02/07 15:30:39 

計測チーフ 
ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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